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Coordinated Election ‐ 11/05/2019

Audit Random Seed 87266501476678459695
Audit Risk Limit 0.050

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 2400
Total CVRs in CVR Export File 2400
Total Ballot Cards Audited 150
Number of Audit Rounds 3

Round Summary 1 2 3 Total
Ballot Cards Audited 147 1 2 150
Discrepancies (Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0
Discrepancies (Non‐Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0
Disagreements (Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0
Disagreements (Non‐Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Audited Contests
Proposition DD (Statutory) ‐ Vote For 1 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %

No/against W 1593 817 34.04166667
Yes/for L 776

Rangely School District RE‐4 Director ‐ At Large ‐ Vote For 2 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %
Sarah Hume Nielsen W 664 307 12.79166667
Todd Low W 457 100 4.16666667
Ryan G. Torsell L 357
Nicholas E. Swails L 225



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 147

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement
1‐1‐15 Yes No No
1‐1‐19 Yes No No
1‐2‐14 Yes No No
1‐2‐24 Yes No No
1‐3‐10 Yes No No
1‐3‐21 Yes No No
1‐4‐12 Yes No No
1‐4‐13 Yes No No
1‐6‐12 Yes No No
1‐7‐12 Yes No No
1‐7‐18 Yes No No
1‐7‐20 Yes No No
1‐10‐2 Yes No No
1‐10‐22 Yes No No
1‐10‐23 Yes No No
1‐10‐24 Yes No No
1‐11‐19 Yes No No
1‐12‐10 Yes No No
1‐13‐4 Yes No No
1‐13‐13 Yes No No
1‐13‐14 Yes No No
1‐14‐2 Yes No No
1‐14‐7 Yes No No
1‐14‐8 Yes No No
1‐14‐11 Yes No No
1‐15‐4 Yes No No
1‐15‐11 Yes No No
1‐15‐12 Yes No No
1‐16‐3 Yes No No
1‐16‐16 Yes No No
1‐16‐23 Yes No No
1‐17‐15 Yes No No
1‐18‐24 Yes No No
1‐20‐12 Yes No No
1‐20‐25 Yes No No



1‐21‐12 Yes No No
1‐23‐7 Yes No No
1‐26‐17 Yes No No
1‐26‐21 Yes No No
1‐27‐3 Yes No No
1‐28‐12 Yes No No
1‐28‐23 Yes No No
1‐29‐15 Yes No No
1‐30‐20 Yes No No
1‐30‐21 Yes No No
1‐31‐2 Yes No No
1‐32‐5 Yes No No
1‐32‐11 Yes No No
1‐32‐14 Yes No No
1‐32‐19 Yes No No
1‐32‐20 Yes No No
1‐33‐1 Yes No No
1‐33‐2 Yes No No
1‐34‐24 Yes No No
1‐35‐9 Yes No No
1‐39‐9 Yes No No
1‐40‐5 Yes No No
1‐40‐7 Yes No No
1‐41‐4 Yes No No
1‐41‐8 Yes No No
1‐41‐12 Yes No No
1‐41‐16 Yes No No
1‐41‐18 Yes No No
1‐41‐21 Yes No No
1‐42‐7 Yes No No
1‐43‐20 Yes No No
1‐44‐4 Yes No No
1‐44‐9 Yes No No
1‐45‐20 Yes No No
1‐46‐6 Yes No No
1‐46‐8 Yes No No
1‐46‐11 Yes No No
1‐46‐21 Yes No No
1‐47‐5 Yes No No
1‐47‐9 Yes No No
1‐48‐18 Yes No No
1‐50‐15 Yes No No
1‐51‐4 Yes No No
1‐52‐4 Yes No No



1‐52‐16 Yes No No
1‐52‐19 Yes No No
1‐52‐21 Yes No No
1‐52‐24 Yes No No
1‐53‐3 Yes No No
1‐53‐4 Yes No No
1‐53‐16 Yes No No
1‐53‐24 Yes No No
1‐54‐14 Yes No No
1‐56‐14 Yes No No
1‐57‐8 Yes No No
1‐57‐15 Yes No No
1‐57‐16 Yes No No
1‐58‐24 Yes No No
1‐59‐21 Yes No No
1‐60‐7 Yes No No
1‐61‐5 Yes No No
1‐62‐24 Yes No No
1‐63‐13 Yes No No
1‐63‐20 Yes No No
1‐64‐9 Yes No No
1‐64‐15 Yes No No
1‐64‐18 Yes No No
1‐65‐5 Yes No No
1‐67‐18 Yes No No
1‐68‐10 Yes No No
1‐69‐5 Yes No No
1‐70‐6 Yes No No
1‐71‐21 Yes No No
1‐72‐9 Yes No No
1‐72‐10 Yes No No
1‐73‐11 Yes No No
1‐74‐4 Yes No No
1‐74‐18 Yes No No
1‐75‐18 Yes No No
1‐76‐2 Yes No No
1‐77‐2 Yes No No
1‐77‐10 Yes No No
1‐80‐22 Yes No No
1‐83‐11 Yes No No
1‐84‐5 Yes No No
1‐84‐14 Yes No No
1‐84‐17 Yes No No
1‐85‐1 Yes No No



1‐85‐3 Yes No No
1‐85‐6 Yes No No
1‐86‐1 Yes No No
1‐86‐3 Yes No No
1‐86‐8 Yes No No
1‐86‐12 Yes No No
1‐86‐17 Yes No No
1‐87‐2 Yes No No
1‐87‐11 Yes No No
1‐88‐8 Yes No No
1‐88‐17 Yes No No
1‐89‐6 Yes No No
1‐89‐14 Yes No No
1‐90‐10 Yes No No
1‐90‐12 Yes No No
1‐92‐7 Yes No No
1‐93‐3 Yes No No
1‐93‐4 Yes No No
1‐93‐12 Yes No No
1‐94‐7 Yes No No
1‐94‐8 Yes No No
1‐94‐19 Yes No No
1‐95‐27 Yes No No
1‐96‐14 Yes No No



Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited 1

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement
1‐74‐8 Yes No No



Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited 2

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement
1‐24‐8 Yes No No
1‐85‐18 Yes No No
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